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1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

6,756 42,375 100,945

$63,450 $62,844 $64,118

19,900 AADT

CLOUD SPRINGS PLAZA
1830 Lafayette Road, Fort Oglethorpe, GA 30742

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS
	» �Cloud Spring Plaza is located along the highly 

trafficked Lafayette Road with excellent 
visibility and easy access

	» �National retailers in close proximity to the 
shopping center include Walmart, Home 
Depot, Lowe’s, Hobby Lobby, Ross, and 
Marshalls

	» Anchor spaces available
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Wash Daze
Auto Zone
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Dollar Tree
Tobacco For Less
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Hong Kong Nails
Club 4 Fitness
Roses Express

SF

2,000
8,350

15,260
2,000
4,100

10,287
5,250
4,520
2,000

600
30,000
29,000

113,367
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